 Moringa – Moringa leaf powder, Moringa powder, powder incorporated paruppu 

podi, Sambar podi, Cookies, Adai, Noodles, Moringa pickle. 

 Mushroom –Mushroom powder, Soup mix, Mushroom Noodles, Mushroom 

pickle, Mushroom masala, Cookies Mushroom sauce, Dried Mushroom 

Interested persons are requested to pay Rs.1,770/- (1500/+ GST 18%) - (Rupees One 

thousand Seven hundred and Seventy only) in person on the first day of training. Maximum 

30 members are allowed for training on first come first preference basis. 

Bus stop:  Gate no.07 (opposite gate to Botanical Garden), TNAU via Marudhamalai road. 

For further details, please contact: